

## Curracloe United A.F.C.



'The River Field', Curracloe, Co. Wexford. curracloeunitedafc1971@gmail.com



Application for Non-Playing Membership – Season 2022/2023

ruii Name:
Postal Address (incl EirCode):
Mobile number:
Email address:
I wish to apply for membership for Curracloe United A.F.C. I attach herewith the appropriate
membership fee of €20.00 as determined by Curracloe United A.F.C.
I understand that the club committee reserves the right to revoke my membership should it consider
that my conduct brings the club into disrepute.
Signature of Applicant:
Date:
Signed by Committee Member
Yours in Sport, Committee of Curracloe United AFC





